BETWEEN




2.00
2.05
2.08

2.10
2,12
2.15
2.30
2.32

2.35
2.40
2.42
2.45
3.00
3.30

Prayer Song / Thamizhthaai Vaazhthu

Welcome Dance
Welcome Address
Honoring of Guests
Objective of the MOU
Presentation

Release of Book
Speech by Delegates

1. Dr. Bayissa Badada Badassa
His Excellency

State Minister of Ministry of Innovation &
Technology , Ethiopia

2. Dr. Leta Tesfaye Jule

His Excellency

Member of Parliament

President of Dambi Dollo University

3. Prof. Krishnaraj Ramaswamy
Principal Scientific Advisor

Ministry of Innovation and Technology,
Ethiopia

Signing of MOU
Vote of Thanks
National Anthem

Campus Tour
Visit to ERI
Tea




	19072022a.pdf (p.1)
	19072022b.pdf (p.2)

