## SIGNING OF MOU

## BETWEEN

Ministry of Innovation & Technology & Dambi Dollo University

Ethiopia and

Loyola College Chennai, India



DATE: 19<sup>th</sup> JULY 2022

TIME 2.00 PM

VENUE VISCOM PREVIEW THEATRE

## PROGRAMME

2.00	Prayer Song / Thamizhthaai Vaazhthu
2.05	Welcome Dance
2.08	Welcome Address
2.10	Honoring of Guests
2.12	Objective of the MOU
2.15	Presentation
2.30	Release of Book
2.32	Speech by Delegates
	1. Dr. Bayissa Badada Badassa His Excellency State Minister of Ministry of Innovation & Technology, Ethiopia
*	2. Dr. Leta Tesfaye Jule His Excellency Member of Parliament President of Dambi Dollo University
	3. Prof. Krishnaraj Ramaswamy Principal Scientific Advisor Ministry of Innovation and Technology, Ethiopia
2.35	Signing of MOU
2.40	Vote of Thanks
2.42	National Anthem
2.45	Campus Tour
3.00	Visit to ERI
3.30	Tea